A19000	011265
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000320107870
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	GOOS20107870 01/08/1901619001 #*125.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2019 NOV - 8 PH 1:41 ANGENERAL STATE
Nane title W19-3093 Office Use Only	

NOV 25 2019 M. SOLOMON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 24, 2019

7

CAMMIE WARBURTON 348 MILL STREET RENO, NV 89501

SUBJECT: HOMETOWN NETWORKS LLC Ref. Number: W19000003093

We have received your document for HOMETOWN NETWORKS LLC and check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The certificate of existence must be issued within the last 90 days by the Secretary of State which has custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which the above listed entity is incorporated/organized.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Mel Solomon Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 519A00021988

Please su attached

NOV - 8 2019

www.sunbiz.org



10/14/19 Second Regenst

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 11, 2019

CAMMIE WARBURTON 348 MILL STREET RENO, NV 89501

SUBJECT: HOMETOWN NETWORKS LLC Ref. Number: W19000003093

We have received your document for HOMETOWN NETWORKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 519A00002858

: 4 2015

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 10, 2019

۰.

CAMMIE WARBURTON 348 MILL STREET RENO, NV 89501

SUBJECT: HOMETWON NETWORKS LLC Ref. Number: W19000003093

We have received your document for HOMETWON NETWORKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P97000021543.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 319A00000773

2017E2 - 2 1111:13

www.sunbiz.org





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HOMETOWN NETWORKS LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cammie W	arburton			
	Na	me of Person		
Corporate	Direct, Inc.			
	Fir	m/Company		
348 Mill St	reet	<u>, </u>		
		Address		
Reno, NV 8	9501			
······································	City/St	ate and Zip Code		
cwarburton@d	corporatedirect.com E-mail address: (to be used	Con Colorea conversi	roport noti	fication)
		for future annuar	Tepore new	ikanon <i>y</i>
For further information concerni	ng this matter, please call:			
Cammie Warburt	on	_at (<u>775</u>	_, <u>284-7</u>	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayt	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporatio Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division o Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follo \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Hometown Networks	LLC		<u> </u>
	eign Limited Liability Company: must include "L	imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	
HOMETOWN NET	WORKS WYOMING LLC		
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business in Florida. The alternate name m	ust include "Limited
2 Wyoming	3 81-4	4335230	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited hability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	, if prior to registration.) determine penalty hability)	
5. 60 E. Simpson Ave.,	Box 2869		
Jackson, WY 83001			
	(Street Address of Principal Off	ice)	1 2
_{5.} PO Box 2869			
Jackson, WY 83001			YON
	(Mailing Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7. Name and street addres	es of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box) <u>NG</u>	<u>)T</u> acceptable)	PH
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.		
Office Address:	7901 4th ST N STE 300 ST. PETERSBURG		
		Florida33762	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bick Hame	
(Registered agent's signature)	

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Rada Services LLC

PO Box 2869

Jackson, WY 83001

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.S17.155. F.S.

Lyn Daniels Managing Member of Rada Services LLC Typed or printed name of signre

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD A. BUCHANAN, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

Hometown Networks LLC

is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **September 21, 2016**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2016-000727071**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 4th day of November, 2019 at 8:16 AM. This certificate is assigned 033307020.



Edward

Secretary of Stat

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.